
SPRING 

SPORTS

SCHEDULE

2025

Navajo Preparatory 

School

1220 W. Apache St.

Farmington, NM 87401

Rainy Crisp-Athletic Director

505-326-6571 ext. 117

BASEBALL  Head Coach: Isaac Johnson

**All  home games will  be played at Farmington Sports Complex (LaPlata Hwy) 
Feb. 25  Tues  Miyamura  Rickets Park        V 3 & 5pm

Feb. 27  Thurs  *Kirtland  Home        V 5pm

Mar. 6-8  Thurs-Sat  Bloomfield Invite Away        V TBA

Mar. 21-22  Fri-Sat  SFIS Invite  Away        V TBA

Mar. 25  Tues  Hozho Academy Away        V 5pm
Mar. 28  Fri  Shiprock  Away        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 1  Tues  *Rehoboth Home        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 4  Fri  Laguna Acoma Away        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 8  Tues  Wingate  Away        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 11  Fri  Shiprock NW Away        V 3 & 5pm
Apr. 15  Tues  *Tohatchi  Home        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 22  Tues  *Thoreau  Home        V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 29  Tues  Zuni  Away        V 3 & 5pm

May 9-10  Fri-Sat  1st Rd State         V TBA

May 15-17  Thurs-Sat  State Tournament         V TBA

SOFTBALL  Head Coach: Delbert Thomas

Feb. 28  Fri  Miyamura  Away    V 3 & 5pm

Mar. 21-22  Fri/Sat  SFIS Invite  Away    V TBA

Mar. 27-29  Thurs-Sat  Wingate Invite Away    V TBA
Apr. 1  Tues  Laguna Acoma Home    V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 3  Thurs  Wingate  Away    V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 11  Fri  Shiprock NW Home    V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 15  Tues  Rehoboth  Away    V 330 & 530pm

Apr. 17  Thurs  Newcomb  Home    V 3 & 5pm
Apr. 22  Tues  Tohatchi  Home    V 3 & 5pm

Apr. 29  Tues  Thoreau  Home    V 3 & 5pm

May 1  Thurs  Zuni  Away    V 4 & 6pm

May 7-17  Wed-Sat  State Tournament     V TBA

TRACK & FIELD  Head Coach: Lenny Esson

Mar. 8           Sat  Early Bird          8am               Farmington HS

Mar. 15           Sat  Turner Invite      8am               Farmington HS

Mar. 29           Sat  Fear the Gap      8am               Farmington HS

Apr. 4           Fri  Penny McKnight      3pm               Aztec HS

Apr. 11           Fri  Harry Hayes Invite      230pm               Bloomfield HS

Apr. 17           Thurs Bill Slade           3pm               Kirtland HS

Apr. 25-26        Fri/Sat Aztec Invite      10am/8am       Aztec HS

May 3           Sat  District       TBA               TBD

May 9-10         Fri/Sat State       9am               ABQ (UNM Stadium)

GOLF               Head Coach: Jeremy Yazzie

JUNIOR VARSITY
Mar. 27      Thurs  Shiprock JV Riverview GC                9am

Apr. 3      Thurs  Navajo Prep JV Civitan GC                              9am
Apr. 10      Thurs  Aztec JV  Riverview GC                9am

Apr. 17      Thurs  Piedra Vista JV San Juan CC                345pm

Apr. 24      Thurs  Farmington JV Civitan GC                                    9am

           Varsity

     TBA
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